Division 2

Name Performance Team Score | Games
Babu, Rahul 2077 Wilsons School B 3 3 1009
Soulier, Alfred 2124 Kings College Under 13 6 6 1009
Borissow, Magnus 2200 RGS Guildford B 2 2 1009
Chaudhury, Jack 2200 Wilsons School B 2 2 1009
Koshy, Thomas 2200 RGS Guildford B 1 1 1009
Zhu, Limo 1786 Wilsons School B 1 1 1009
Premananthan, Asmithan 2200 Sutton Grammar School A 1 1 1009
Selemir, Maxim 2200 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 1 1 1009
Y uan, David 1583 Wilsons School B 1 1 1009
Patel, Zain 1981 Kings College Under 13 5% 6 91.6
Ghosh, Kahir 2005 Kings College Under 13 45 5 90%
Gupta, Aarav G 1973 Kings College Under 13 5 6 83.3:
Guo, James 2067 RGS Guildford B 2% 3 83.3
Venkatesh, Anuj V 1871 Wilsons School B 4 5 80%
O'Nelll, Kai 1913 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 4 5 80%
Fear, Logan 1862 Sutton Grammar School A 4 6 75%
Jonikas, Augustas 1792 Sutton Grammar School A 4 6 75%
Berchicci, Mattia 2000 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 3 4 75%
Ariyaratne, Prabodha 1903 Hampton School B 3 4 75%
Roets, Nicholas 1791 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 3 5 70%
Wong, Jen Sean 1829 Sutton Grammar School A 4 6 66.6°
Grover, Anish 1862 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 3 5 60%
Sachdeva, Ronit 1824 RGS Guildford B 3 5 60%
Averbukh, Joel 1750 Sutton Grammar School A 3 6 58.3:
Pires, Jonathan 1787 Sutton Grammar School A 3% 6 58.3
Kumar, Sanjit S 1755 Kings College Under 13 3 6 58.3:
Bharat Kumar, Balahari 1800 Wilsons School B 1Y% 3 50%
Hill-Wood, Wilfred 1718 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 1% 3 50%
Galpin, Luke 1800 RGS Guildford B 1% 3 50%
Sian, Arjan 1807 Hampton School B 2 4 50%
Shidlagatta, Anirudh 1739 Hampton School B 2 4 50%
Jackson, Alex 1800 RGS Guildford B 1 2 50%
Brown, Stuart 1674 RGS Guildford B 1 2 50%
Kandari, Aryaman 1645 Wilsons School B 1 2 50%
Lodha, Idhant 1651 Wilsons School B 2% 6 41.6
Patel, Sen 1650 Kings College School (Wimbledon) B 2 5 40%
Dubois-Veltman, Charles 1714 Hampton School B 1% 4 37.5
lyer, Eeshaan 1667 Wilsons School B 1 3 33.3
Poghosyan, Jake 1457 Kings College Under 13 2 6 33.3

Page 1/2



Ryan, Joseph
Rodrigues, Michael
Manchandia, Pratyush
Phanish, Adithya
McCauley, Rohan GB
Khan, Riyaaz
Ahmed, Zaid
Carraretto, Luca
Papneja, Vedant
Rebello, Ethan
Casero, G Nicolas
Greenland, Jake
Madsen, Bjorn

Wong, Cheuk Nam
Shahid, Muhammad Rohaan
Johnson, Carter
Ainsworth, William J
Atara, Umun
Mahadevan, Rohit
Kohli, Sahil

Luthig, Indra Jatin
Krentz, Alex
Coleman, Matthew
Shields, Marcus
Berman, Ethan

Rao, Ayush

Popli, Ronik
Ainsworth, Katie
Eden, Daniel

1667
1284
1380
1503
1600
1575
1541
1453
1305
1537
1477
1371
1413
1400
1365
1304
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
986

1400
1400
1400
832

1074

Division 2

RGS Guildford B

Reigate GS

Wilsons School B

Kings College School (Wimbledon) B
RGS Guildford B

Hampton School B

Hampton School B

RGS Guildford B

Wilsons School B

Sutton Grammar School A

Reigate GS

Reigate GS

Reigate GS

Sutton Grammar School A

Reigate GS

Reigate GS

Reigate GS

RGS Guildford B

Sutton Grammar School A

Wilsons School B

Kings College Under 13

Kings College School (Wimbledon) B
Kings College School (Wimbledon) B
RGS Guildford B

RGS Guildford B

RGS Guildford B

Wilsons School B

Reigate GS

Wilsons School B

1%

O O O O O O OO0 O o oo oo o o

kP P P P P PP P P FPDNMNDNDOOOOPE O O oOowdDNDDNDKMBDNhNOO B wow

33.3
33.3
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
16.6
10%
10%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Page 2/2



