Division 2

Name	Performance	Team	Score	Games	1
Babu, Rahul	2077	Wilsons School B	3	3	100
Soulier, Alfred	2124	Kings College Under 13	6	6	100
Borissow, Magnus	2200	RGS Guildford B	2	2	100
Chaudhury, Jack	2200	Wilsons School B	2	2	100
Koshy, Thomas	2200	RGS Guildford B	1	1	100
Zhu, Limo	1786	Wilsons School B	1	1	100
Premananthan, Asmithan	2200	Sutton Grammar School A	1	1	100
Selemir, Maxim	2200	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	1	1	100
Yuan, David	1583	Wilsons School B	1	1	100
Patel, Zain	1981	Kings College Under 13	5½	6	91.
Ghosh, Kabir	2005	Kings College Under 13	4½	5	909
Gupta, Aarav G	1973	Kings College Under 13	5	6	83.
Guo, James	2067	RGS Guildford B	2½	3	83.
Venkatesh, Anuj V	1871	Wilsons School B	4	5	809
O'Neill, Kai	1913	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	4	5	809
Fear, Logan	1862	Sutton Grammar School A	4½	6	759
Jonikas, Augustas	1792	Sutton Grammar School A	4½	6	759
Berchicci, Mattia	2000	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	3	4	759
Ariyaratne, Prabodha	1903	Hampton School B	3	4	759
Roets, Nicholas	1791	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	3½	5	709
Wong, Jen Sean	1829	Sutton Grammar School A	4	6	66.
Grover, Anish	1862	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	3	5	609
Sachdeva, Ronit	1824	RGS Guildford B	3	5	609
Averbukh, Joel	1750	Sutton Grammar School A	3½	6	58.
Pires, Jonathan	1787	Sutton Grammar School A	3½	6	58.
Kumar, Sanjit S	1755	Kings College Under 13	3½	6	58.
Bharat Kumar, Balahari	1800	Wilsons School B	1½	3	509
Hill-Wood, Wilfred	1718	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	1½	3	509
Galpin, Luke	1800	RGS Guildford B	1½	3	509
Sian, Arjan	1807	Hampton School B	2	4	509
Shidlagatta, Anirudh	1739	Hampton School B	2	4	509
Jackson, Alex	1800	RGS Guildford B	1	2	509
Brown, Stuart	1674	RGS Guildford B	1	2	509
Kandari, Aryaman	1645	Wilsons School B	1	2	50
Lodha, Idhant	1651	Wilsons School B	2½	6	41.
Patel, Sen	1650	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	2	5	40
Dubois-Veltman, Charles	1714	Hampton School B	11/2	4	37.
Iyer, Eeshaan	1667	Wilsons School B	1	3	33.
Poghosyan, Jake	1457	Kings College Under 13	2	6	33.

Division 2

1				1	1	
F	Ryan, Joseph	1667	RGS Guildford B	1	3	33.33
F	Rodrigues, Michael	1284	Reigate GS	1	3	33.33
N	Manchandia, Pratyush	1380	Wilsons School B	1	4	25%
F	Phanish, Adithya	1503	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	11/2	6	25%
N	AcCauley, Rohan GB	1600	RGS Guildford B	1/2	2	25%
ŀ	Khan, Riyaaz	1575	Hampton School B	1	4	25%
A	Ahmed, Zaid	1541	Hampton School B	1	4	25%
	Carraretto, Luca	1453	RGS Guildford B	1/2	2	25%
F	Papneja, Vedant	1305	Wilsons School B	1/2	2	25%
F	Rebello, Ethan	1537	Sutton Grammar School A	1/2	3	16.6
	Casero, G Nicolas	1477	Reigate GS	1/2	5	10%
	Greenland, Jake	1371	Reigate GS	1/2	5	10%
N	Madsen, Bjorn	1413	Reigate GS	1/2	5	10%
V	Wong, Cheuk Nam	1400	Sutton Grammar School A	0	1	0%
S	Shahid, Muhammad Rohaan	1365	Reigate GS	0	3	0%
J	ohnson, Carter	1304	Reigate GS	0	5	0%
A	Ainsworth, William J	1400	Reigate GS	0	2	0%
A	Atara, Umun	1400	RGS Guildford B	0	2	0%
N	Mahadevan, Rohit	1400	Sutton Grammar School A	0	1	0%
ŀ	Kohli, Sahil	1400	Wilsons School B	0	1	0%
I	Luthia, Indra Jatin	1400	Kings College Under 13	0	1	0%
ŀ	Krentz, Alex	1400	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	0	1	0%
	Coleman, Matthew	1400	Kings College School (Wimbledon) B	0	1	0%
S	Shields, Marcus	986	RGS Guildford B	0	1	0%
E	Berman, Ethan	1400	RGS Guildford B	0	1	0%
F	Rao, Ayush	1400	RGS Guildford B	0	1	0%
F	Popli, Ronik	1400	Wilsons School B	0	1	0%
A	Ainsworth, Katie	832	Reigate GS	0	1	0%
E	Eden, Daniel	1074	Wilsons School B	0	1	0%